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Date:13.05.2022

Notification

Sub : Extension of Dates for submission of Ph.D Registration application

& Entrance test.

Ref : 1. Ph.D Admission Notification No.KU/Aca/ Ph.D/AS0O/01/2022-23/04

dt : 12.04.2022.

2. Orders of Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor dt : 13.05.2022

Pursuant to the directions of the Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor issued vide reference No. (02) the following are
the extended dates for the Ph.D admission schedule for the year 2021-22.

SL Existing Schedule Revised Extended Schedule

No

01 Issue of Application Form 18.04.2022 Monday Issue of Application Form - -
(download from the website) (download from the website)

02 Last date for the receipt of 09.05.2022 Monday Last date for the receipt of 17.05.2022 Tuesday
application application

03 Date of Entrance Test 19.05.2022 Thursday Date of Entrance Test 25.05.2022 Wednesday

04 Announcement of the List of | 27.05.2022 Friday Announcement of the List 02.06.2022 Thursday
Qualified Candidates of Qualified Candidates

05 Date of Interview 06.06.2022 Monday Date of Interview 13.06.2022 Monday

06 Meeting of the Doctoral 13.06.2022 Monday Meeting of the Doctoral 18.06.2022 Saturday
Committee of all Faculties To To Committee of all Faculties To To

22.06.2022 | Wednesday 25.06.2022 Saturday

All the Deans of Faculties/Chairpersons
Co-ordinators/Directors, K.U.Dharwad/Administrators of Haveri/Gadag/Karwar are informed to bring
the contents of above Notification to the concerned.

Copy to:

1. The Registrar (Evaluation), K.U. Dharwad.

of the P.G. Departments,

Sd/-
REGISTRAR

2. All the Deans of Faculties/Chairpersons of the P.G. Departments, K.U. Dharwad/
Co-ordinators /Directors, K.U.Dharwad/Administrators of Haveri/Gadag/Karwar.
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Finance Officer, K.U. Dharwad.
Director, Students Welfare Office, K.U.Dharwad
The Librarian, K.U Main Library, K.U. Dharwad.
The Chief U.E.I.G.B, K.U. Dharwad.

The Director, Prasaranga, K.U. Dharwad.

K.U. Dharwad/
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